
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6

No.

27
17
19

701
107
26

Name

Felipe BETTI
Andre VOLLMER
Ismael CERATTI
Ezequiel MAGRI
Cristian MAGRI
Lucas PITHAN

Class

F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4

Best Tm

49.705
49.806
50.734

51.280
51.453

Diff

0.101
1.029

1.575
1.748

Gap

0.101
0.928

0.546
0.173

In Lap

2
1
3
0
4
1

2nd Best

49.734
50.031
50.782

51.819
51.518

Best Speed

57,942
57,824
56,767
0,000

56,162
55,973

Sorted on Best Lap time
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OBS: RESULTADOS SUJEITOS À VISTORIA TÉCNICA E/OU DESPORTIVA Orbits
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Licensed to:  FASTCRONO

3 HORAS VKC
F4

Classificatório

Qualifying started at 12:45:45

Kartódromo de Venâncio Aires 0,800 km

12/12/2015 10:50
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